8 PIN. SPRING34M7030 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073209090 7.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

9 O-RINGR140615 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0087089900 16.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

10 WASHERR182548 55.08 65.004.961.00 4.96 0.0087089900 65.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

Gross Amount :

Rupees in Words : Five Hundred and Ninety Three  Only

593.0036.6736.67519.6614  Total 0.00

519.66

CGST : 36.67

1/2Page : This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
Item Description

CGST
Qty

SGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs